
LOT 8 HUCKLEBERRY HILL S/D.

ORB 668-571, THUR 574, 848-2298,

SAGE CHARLES E III/SAGE JOAN L
448 SE DUANE LN
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

25-4S-17-08739-008

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

25417.010 1.00/

05/03/2023 MLU

06/19/2017 BC 4.22 35,870 0 0 35,870

STANDARD
3

92,927
7,000
35,870

135,797
67,027
68,770

HX HB 43,770
25,000

135,797
0

135,797

1257/1052 6/27/2013 WD Q I 01 71,800

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JERED & LISA LIZOTTE

CHARLES E SAGE 111 

1112/1488 2/26/2007 WD Q V 65,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

TIFFANY THOMAS (HEIR 

JERED & LISA LIZOTT
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000041829 Roof Replacement 9,531 04/30/2021

28003 M H 421 08/12/2009

2014HX Base Yr

448 SE DUANE LN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 1,592 112.9000 106.13 168,959 1998 1998 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

1 MANUF 1  100% - 2014 Heated Area: 1512

BAS 1,512 100 1,512 88,258

UOP 320 25 80 4,670

1,832 1,592 92,927

BAS= W25 UOP= N16 W20 S16 E20$ W31 S27 E56 N27$.

BAS

25

31

27

56

27

UOP 16

20

16

20

1 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

7,000

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 00 0.00 0.00 4.22 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 8,500.00 8,500.00 35,870


